

Hindu Mandir Society of San Diego, California Non-Profit Religious/Charitable Organization

Federal Tax ID: 33-0623252; CA Corp. ID: C1872677



9474 Black Mountain Rd., Suite "L" San Diego, CA 92126 Tel: 858.566.5644

Membership Form

Name of Individual /Corporation:			
Address:			
Email address:			
Tel. No			
Name of Individual (Spouse)			
Address:			
Email address:			
Tel. No			
MEMBERSHIP:	AMOUNT:	DATE:	CHECK #:
	\$		

Memberships: A. Life Member – One-time Donation of \$1,101.

B. Patron Life Member - One-time Donation of \$5,001.

C. Grand Patron Life Member – One-time Donation of \$10,001.

D. Platinum Life Member – One-time Donation of \$100,001.

E. Honorary Life Member – One-time Donation of \$250,001.

F. Corporate Sponsor, Suggested Donation of \$5,000 per Event.

NOTE: Membership is a Family membership (Husband, wife and children under 18 years)

Please make check paid to Shri Mandir. All donations are tax exempt.

Membership installment payments can be arranged at the request of a devotee: Life Membership installment payments can be made over a 12 months period. Patron Life and Grand Patrol Life Membership installment payments can be made over a 24 months period. Platinum Life and Honorary Life Membership installment payments can be made over a 60 months period.